
Women		200	Free	Relay
 1    1:35.14 Y F A Relay NCH 1/12/2019 2019  Northeast Classic Finals

Parker	Timken	(SR) Reagan	St	Clair	(SO) Raeli	Blandine	(FR) Caroline	Ehlers	(SR)
 2    1:41.12 Y F A Relay CGL 2/9/2019 2019 NE District Swimming Canton Sectional

Hannah	White	(JR) Carol	Maag	(SR) Delaney	Ferrell	(SR) Kinsey	Knoch	(SR)
Alexandra	Cirese		(SO) Ashley	Knoch		(SR)

 3    1:44.62 Y F A Relay ULA 2/9/2019 2019 NE District Swimming Canton Sectional
Emily	Byler	(FR) Katherine	Bridges	(FR) Gabriella	Pesa	(SR) Carley	Gillespie	(SR)
Morgan	Mauller		(SR) Elyssa	Dean		(JR) Savanna	Richards		(FR)

 4    1:45.55 Y F A Relay MJA 2/9/2019 2019 NE District Swimming Canton Sectional
Kaitlyn	Sliwinski	(SO) June	Hooper	(JR) Izzy	Zablo	(JR) Allie	Snyder	(JR)
Sloan	Hawkins		(SO) Janine	Murphy		(FR) Amanda	Dial		(SR) Christina	Paliyannis		(SR)

 5    1:48.28 Y F A Relay LOUI 2/9/2019 2019 NE District Swimming Canton Sectional
Olivia	Lewis	(JR) Madison	E.	Murray	(SR) Heather	A.	Stertzbach	(SR) Kiersten	E.	Frankford	(JR)
Sophia	R.	Warner		(SO) Delaney	M.	Phillips		(SO) Jenna	A.	Girton		(SO) Katie	M.	Horn		(SO)

 6    1:48.46 Y F A Relay CCC 2/8/2019 2019 D2 Akron Sectional
Blake	Belden	(SR) Madeline	Grillo	(JR) Morgan	Phillips	(SO) Elleson	Harper	(SR)

Sophia	Dimos		(JR) Lauren	Domer		(SR)
 7    1:49.71 Y F A Relay MPE 2/9/2019 2019 NE District Swimming Canton Sectional

Madison	Tipple	(SR) Alexis	Nutter	(SO) Sierra	Searfoss	(JR) Katelynn	Corbin	(JR)
Gillian	Risher		(SO) Heaven	Collins		(SO) Lauren	Hartline		(SO) Frankie	Ulrich		(SR)

 8    1:50.18 Y F A Relay AMA -OH 1/12/2019 2019 Northeast Classic Canton Prelims
Baila	Bugara	(FR) Lauren	D.	Landon	(SR) Aubyn	K.	Boyce	(JR) Nichol	Ellesin	(SR)

 9    1:50.49 Y F A Relay LHS -OH 1/26/2019 Poland High School Swimvitational
Heather	A.	Stertzbach	(SR) Olivia	Lewis	(JR) Madison	E.	Murray	(SR) Kiersten	E.	Frankford	(JR)

 10    1:50.59 Y F A Relay CMC -LE 2/9/2019 2019 NE District Swimming Canton Sectional
Harmony	Busto	(SR) Diana	R.	Mejia	(SR) Madeline	A.	Dodson	(JR) Megan	Rawley	(JR)
Ashley	Fowler		(JR) Kennedy	M.	Javins		(SR) Emily	Rice		(SR) Skylar	A.	Millard		(SR)

Women		200	Medley	Relay
 1    1:44.77 Y F A Relay NCH 12/15/2018 2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational

Paige	South	(SO) Maya	Lewis	(SO) Parker	Timken	(SR) Caroline	Ehlers	(SR)

 2    1:48.91 Y F A Relay MJA 2/9/2019 2019 NE District Swimming Canton Sectional
Janine	Murphy	(FR) Amanda	Dial	(SR) Sloan	Hawkins	(SO) Christina	Paliyannis	(SR)
Emma	Crawn		(SO) Samantha	Schilling		(SO) Izzy	Zablo		(JR) Allie	Snyder		(JR)

 3    1:59.25 Y F A Relay ULA 2/9/2019 2019 NE District Swimming Canton Sectional
Mikayla	Burkholder	(SR) Emily	Byler	(FR) Carley	Gillespie	(SR) Katherine	Bridges	(FR)
Elyssa	Dean		(JR) Savanna	Richards		(FR) Mackenzie	Martin		(JR)

 4    1:59.76 Y F A Relay CMC -LE 2/9/2019 2019 NE District Swimming Canton Sectional
Harmony	Busto	(SR) Diana	R.	Mejia	(SR) Kennedy	M.	Javins	(SR) Megan	Rawley	(JR)
Madeline	A.	Dodson		(JR) Ashley	Fowler		(JR) Emily	Rice		(SR) Skylar	A.	Millard		(SR)

 5    2:03.39 Y F A Relay CGL 11/27/2018 2018 HS Firestone & GlenOak @ Wooster
Kara	Schwenk	(SR) Hannah	White	(JR) Carol	Maag	(SR) Delaney	Ferrell	(SR)

 6    2:04.22 Y F A Relay LOUI 2/9/2019 2019 NE District Swimming Canton Sectional
Olivia	Lewis	(JR) Rebecca	S.	Malzer	(JR) Heather	A.	Stertzbach	(SR) Kiersten	E.	Frankford	(JR)
Sophia	R.	Warner		(SO) Madison	E.	Murray		(SR) Jenna	A.	Girton		(SO) Delaney	M.	Phillips		(SO)

 7    2:04.40 Y F A Relay AMA -OH 1/12/2019 2019 Northeast Classic Canton Prelims
Nichol	Ellesin	(SR) Aubyn	K.	Boyce	(JR) Baila	Bugara	(FR) Olivia	Ryan	(SO)

 8    2:07.90 Y F A Relay LHS -OH 1/4/2019 2019 McKinley vs Dover & Louisville
Olivia	Lewis	(JR) Heather	A.	Stertzbach	(SR) Madison	E.	Murray	(SR) Kiersten	E.	Frankford	(JR)

 9    2:08.29 Y F A Relay MPE 1/5/2019 2019 Northeast Aquatic Conference Championshi
Alexis	Nutter	(SO) Sami	Conley	(SR) Sierra	Searfoss	(JR) Madison	Tipple	(SR)

 10    2:12.26 Y F A Relay MWA -OH 2/9/2019 2019 NE District Swimming Canton Sectional
Hailey	Liber	(SO) Abbey	Allman	(FR) Molly	Hodge	(FR) Emily	Ryder	(SO)
Celeste	Rivera-Hollar		(SO) Morgan	Barlow		(SO) Maddy	Rearick		(SO) Michaela	Paul		(JR)

Women		400	Free	Relay
 1    3:31.56 Y F A Relay NCH 12/15/2018 2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational

Parker	Timken	(SR) Kate	Lochridge	(SR) Reagan	St	Clair	(SO) Caroline	Ehlers	(SR)
 2    3:37.98 Y F A Relay MJA 2/9/2019 2019 NE District Swimming Canton Sectional

Sloan	Hawkins	(SO) Christina	Paliyannis	(SR) Amanda	Dial	(SR) Janine	Murphy	(FR)
Kaitlyn	Sliwinski		(SO) Allie	Snyder		(JR) Samantha	Schilling		(SO) Victoria	Nist		(SO)

 3    3:46.42 Y F A Relay CGL 2/9/2019 2019 NE District Swimming Canton Sectional
Hannah	White	(JR) Carol	Maag	(SR) Ashley	Knoch	(SR) Kinsey	Knoch	(SR)



Kara	Schwenk		(SR) Delaney	Ferrell		(SR) Alexandra	Cirese		(SO)
 4    3:59.56 Y F A Relay MPE 2/9/2019 2019 NE District Swimming Canton Sectional

Alexis	Nutter	(SO) Sierra	Searfoss	(JR) Katelynn	Corbin	(JR)
Lily	A.	Hupp		(JR) Heaven	Collins		(SO) Lea	Morosko		(JR) Gillian	Risher		(SO)

 5    4:01.30 Y F A Relay CCC 2/8/2019 2019 D2 Akron Sectional
Blake	Belden	(SR) Madeline	Grillo	(JR) Lauren	Marshall	(SR) Elleson	Harper	(SR)
Morgan	Phillips		(SO) Lauren	Domer		(SR) Sophia	Dimos		(JR) Allyson	Johnson		(SR)

 6    4:01.76 Y F A Relay ULA 2/9/2019 2019 NE District Swimming Canton Sectional
Savanna	Richards	(FR) Gabriella	Pesa	(SR) Elyssa	Dean	(JR) Katherine	Bridges	(FR)
Morgan	Mauller		(SR) Mackenzie	Martin		(JR)

 7    4:13.50 Y F A Relay CMC -LE 1/12/2019 2019 Northeast Classic Canton Prelims
Harmony	Busto	(SR) Megan	Rawley	(JR) Ashley	Fowler	(JR) Kennedy	M.	Javins	(SR)

 8    4:13.98 Y F A Relay AMA -OH 1/25/2019 HS Senior Night SCC
Olivia	Ryan	(SO) Lauren	D.	Landon	(SR) Baila	Bugara	(FR) Nichol	Ellesin	(SR)

 9    4:33.19 Y F A Relay LHS -OH 12/12/2018 Marlington/Central Catholic
Shaelyn	J.	Clark	(FR) Ashley	M.	Menegay	(FR) Jaclyn	M.	Kiko	(SR) Rebecca	S.	Malzer	(JR)

 10    4:34.27 Y F A Relay MWA -OH 1/23/2019 Cloverleaf Vs. Massillon
Celeste	Rivera-Hollar	(SO) Emily	Ryder	(SO) Eve	Miller	(SO) Hailey	Liber	(SO)

Men		200	Free	Relay
 1    1:24.76 Y F A Relay NCH 12/15/2018 2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational

Karl	Helmuth	(SO) William	Schneider	(SR) Mack	Lochridge	(SO) Vincent	Stevens	(SR)
 2    1:28.41 Y F A Relay MJA 12/7/2018 44th Annual Viking High School Invitational

Jason	Tondra	(SR) Aiden	Neuman	(SO) Dylan	Currier	(SR) Ted	Kinney	(SR)
George	Kondev		(SR) Maximus	Betscakos		(SR) Wesley	Currier		(SR) Jaden	Haines		(SO)

 3    1:28.63 Y F A Relay CGL 2/9/2019 2019 NE District Swimming Canton Sectional
Braden	Knoch	(JR) Hershel	Chenault	(JR) Ryan	Meister	(SR) Justin	Knoch	(SR)
Jacob	Boyett		(JR)

 4    1:32.22 Y F A Relay CCC 1/18/2019 CCHS vs Lake
Joey	Mullen	(SR) Jaden	Minarcheck	(SO) Gary	Gaither	(SO) Jack	Belden	

 5    1:32.42 Y F A Relay ALL -OH 2/8/2019 2019 D2 Akron Sectional
Tommy	Gress	(JR) Patrick	Burse	(FR) Ryan	McKinght	(JR) Will	Rose	(JR)

 6    1:36.79 Y F A Relay MWA -OH 2/9/2019 2019 NE District Swimming Canton Sectional
Cameron	Sunkle	(SR) Fynn	McGuire	(JR) Magnus	Haines	(SO) Braxton	Miller	(SR)
Andrew	Edwards		(SO) Zachary	Edwards		(SO) Brock	Morrison		(SO) Damian	Cash		(SR)

 7    1:40.34 Y F A Relay MPE 2/9/2019 2019 NE District Swimming Canton Sectional
Chandler	Tipple	(JR) Greg	Walter	(SR) Cody	Springer	(SO) Mica	Bracken	(JR)
Andrew	Hoskins		(SO) Anthony	Jones		(SO) Ethan	Ulrich		(JR) Taylor	Locke		(JR)

 8    1:43.52 Y F A Relay ULA 1/12/2019 2019 Northeast Classic Canton Prelims
Ty	Walker	(SO) Christian	Hoch	(SO) Christopher	Carney	(FR) Derek	Harlock	(FR)

 9    1:43.78 Y P A Relay CMC -LE 12/15/2018 2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
Adam	M.	Welden	(SO) David	M.	Bliese	(SR)

Emmanuel	T.	Blythe		(SO)
 10    2:01.62 Y F A Relay AMA -OH 2/8/2019 2019 D2 Akron Sectional

Colin	S.	Kunz	(JR) Alex	D.	Tarter	(JR) Luke	Chunko	(FR) Nathan	Procter	(SO)

Men		200	Medley	Relay
 1    1:32.71 Y F A Relay NCH 1/12/2019 2019  Northeast Classic Finals

Christopher	O'Connor	(JR) Karl	Helmuth	(SO) William	Schneider	(SR) Vincent	Stevens	(SR)
 2    1:38.65 Y F A Relay MJA 1/12/2019 2019  Northeast Classic Finals

Aiden	Neuman	(SO) George	Kondev	(SR) Dylan	Currier	(SR) Ted	Kinney	(SR)
 3    1:43.49 Y F A Relay MWA -OH 2/9/2019 2019 NE District Swimming Canton Sectional

Cameron	Sunkle	(SR) Magnus	Haines	(SO) Braxton	Miller	(SR) Fynn	McGuire	(JR)
Brock	Morrison		(SO) Zachary	Edwards		(SO) Andrew	Edwards		(SO)

 4    1:46.71 Y F A Relay CGL 2/9/2019 2019 NE District Swimming Canton Sectional
Hershel	Chenault	(JR) Jonathan	Lilly	(SR) Jacob	Boyett	(JR) Ryan	Meister	(SR)
Brian	Reasoner		(FR) Braden	Knoch		(JR) Quentin	Adams		(FR) Spencer	Reich		(FR)

 5    1:48.58 Y F A Relay MPE 2/9/2019 2019 NE District Swimming Canton Sectional
Tristan	Monnard	(JR) Greg	Walter	(SR) Jacob	Vereb	(JR) Taylor	Locke	(JR)
Chandler	Tipple		(JR) Mica	Bracken		(JR) Andrew	Hoskins		(SO) Anthony	Jones		(SO)

 6    1:49.21 Y F A Relay ALL -OH 1/12/2019 2019 Northeast Classic Canton Prelims
Tommy	Gress	(JR) Patrick	Burse	(FR) Will	Rose	(JR) Ryan	McKinght	(JR)

 7    1:49.47 Y F A Relay CCC 2/8/2019 2019 D2 Akron Sectional



Andy	Kurtz	(JR) Jaden	Minarcheck	(SO) Joey	Mullen	(SR) Jack	Belden	
Gary	Gaither		(SO) Austin	Ellerbrock		(SO)

 8    1:54.28 Y P A Relay CMC -LE 12/15/2018 2018 CCS Christmas HS Invitational
David	M.	Bliese	(SR)

 9    1:56.98 Y F A Relay LOUI 2/8/2019 2019 D2 Akron Sectional
Cole	M.	Travis	(SR) Daniel	J.	Rich	(SR) Hunter	J.	Miday	(JR) Garrett	G.	Evans	(JR)
Isaac	D.	Budinski		(SO) Robert	P.	Duncan		(JR)

 10    1:58.66 Y F A Relay ULA 2/9/2019 2019 NE District Swimming Canton Sectional
Ty	Walker	(SO) Christian	Hoch	(SO) Derek	Harlock	(FR) Ryan	Romigh	(SR)
Christopher	Carney		(FR) Garrett	Marshall		(SO)

Men		400	Free	Relay
 1    3:09.27 Y F A Relay NCH 1/12/2019 2019  Northeast Classic Finals

William	Schneider	(SR) Mack	Lochridge	(SO) Vincent	Stevens	(SR) Karl	Helmuth	(SO)
 2    3:14.86 Y F A Relay MJA 12/29/2018 2019 Federal League Champ Meet

Jason	Tondra	(SR) Dylan	Currier	(SR) Ted	Kinney	(SR) Aiden	Neuman	(SO)
 3    3:22.05 Y F A Relay CGL 2/9/2019 2019 NE District Swimming Canton Sectional

Braden	Knoch	(JR) Hershel	Chenault	(JR) Ryan	Meister	(SR) Justin	Knoch	(SR)
Jacob	Boyett		(JR)

 4    3:27.82 Y F A Relay ALL -OH 2/8/2019 2019 D2 Akron Sectional
Michael	Shields	(JR) Ryan	McKinght	(JR) Tommy	Gress	(JR) Will	Rose	(JR)

 5    3:33.72 Y F A Relay MPE 2/9/2019 2019 NE District Swimming Canton Sectional
Jacob	Vereb	(JR) Tristan	Monnard	(JR) Taylor	Locke	(JR) Mica	Bracken	(JR)
Cody	Springer		(SO) Greg	Walter		(SR) Ethan	Ulrich		(JR) Chandler	Tipple		(JR)

 6    3:42.38 Y F A Relay CCC 1/11/2019 Hoban Dual vs CCC & STA
Joey	Mullen	(SR) Jaden	Minarcheck	(SO) Gary	Gaither	(SO) Jack	Belden	

 7    3:49.13 Y F A Relay LOUI 2/8/2019 2019 D2 Akron Sectional
Garrett	G.	Evans	(JR) Hunter	J.	Miday	(JR) Daniel	J.	Rich	(SR) Cole	M.	Travis	(SR)
Isaac	D.	Budinski		(SO) Robert	P.	Duncan		(JR)

 8    3:51.26 Y F A Relay CMC -LE 12/14/2018 McKinley vs Jackson
David	M.	Bliese	(SR) Emmanuel	T.	Blythe	(SO)

 9    3:51.96 Y F A Relay ULA 2/9/2019 2019 NE District Swimming Canton Sectional
Derek	Harlock	(FR) Ty	Walker	(SO) Christian	Hoch	(SO) Christopher	Carney	(FR)
Garrett	Marshall		(SO)

 10    3:57.80 Y F A Relay MWA -OH 2/9/2019 2019 NE District Swimming Canton Sectional
Cameron	Sunkle	(SR) Zachary	Edwards	(SO) Brock	Morrison	(SO) Andrew	Edwards	(SO)
Braxton	Miller		(SR) Magnus	Haines		(SO) Fynn	McGuire		(JR) Damian	Cash		(SR)


